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Sausage, chips & beans or peas
(Vegan and veggie options available)

Chicken nuggets, chips & beans or peas
Fish fingers, chips & beans or peas
Sandwich

Scrambled egg on toast

Beans on toast

Small bowl! of chips

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

Please note that this is not a nut-free environment

Gift vouchers of £5 & £10 denominations available
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WE HAVE DAILY SPECIALS TOO - SEE BOARD FOR DETAILS

Marina Breakfast Large (served until 12.00pm)

2 bacon, 2 sausage, 2 hash brown, 2 eggs,
mushrooms, beans, tomato & 2 toast

Marina Breakfast Regular (served until 12.00pm)

1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 hash brown, 1 egg,
mushrooms, beans, tomato & 1 toast

Vegetarian Breakfast (served until 12.00pm)
2 vegetarian sausages, 1 hash brown, 1 egg,
mushrooms, beans, tomato & 1 toast

A Little Bit Extra

Additional bacon, sausage, hash brown, egg
One round of toast

Two rounds of toast

Two rounds of toast with jam/marmalade

Something on Toast (served until 12.00pm)
Scrambled egg on toast

Poached eggs on toast ( 2 eggs, 2 toast)
Fried egg on toast

Beans on toast

Mushrooms on toast

Breakfast Baps (served all day)
Bacon bap

Sausage bap

Sausage & egg bap

Bacon & egg bap

Bacon & sausage bap

Sausage, egg & bacon bap
Hash brown & egg bap

Veggie sausage bap

£12.00

£9.00

£9.00

£0.75 peritem
£1.50
£2.20
£2.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00

Food & drinks also available to take-away

Take our Tilley Green Coffee home

Packs of our popular whole or ground beans available at the counter
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Paninis

Cheese & bacon

Cheese & sausage

Tuna & cheese

Cheese & ham

Cheese & pickle

Cheese & mushroom

Cheese & onion

Brie & cranberry (with bacon add 75p)

Toasties

Cheese

Cheese & tomato
Cheese & onion
Cheese & ham
Cheese & pickle
Tuna & cheese
Tuna

Sandwiches

Fish finger sandwich

BLT (bacon, lettuce, tomato)
Selection of sandwiches

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.00

All Toasties, Paninis and Sandwiches served with salad and coleslaw

Marina Favourites

Jacket potato with salad, colesaw and choice of fillings

(cheese, cheese & beans, chilli, tuna mayo)

Sausage, egg, chips & beans
Cheeseburger & chips

Other Temptations
Chips
Toppings for chips - cheese or gravy

Sweet Treats

Selection of cakes

Scone, jam & butter

Scone, jam & clotted cream
Millionaire shortbread

Bluberry muffin

Toasted teacake & butter
Cheshire Farm ice creams

Vegan & gluten free options available

Hot Drinks

Coffee white/black
Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Mocha

Tea

Speciality tea

Hot chocolate
Luxury hot chocolate
Coffee with soya milk

Selection of Cold Drinks
Including Luxury milkshake £3.80

For four-legged friends
Dog ice cream £3.50
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£7.50
£8.00
£8.00

£4.00
£0.70

from £3.20
£3.20
£4.00
£2.80
£3.20
£2.80
£3.00

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.00
£3.30
£2.60
£3.30
£3.30
£3.80
£3.30




