

MENU







Please note that this is not a nut-free environment

Gift vouchers of £5 & £10 denominations available



- MENU-

WE HAVE DAILY SPECIALS TOO - SEE BOARD FOR DETAILS

Marina Breakfast Large (served until 12.00pm)	
2 bacon, 2 sausage, 2 hash brown, 2 eggs,	
mushrooms, beans, tomato & 2 toast	£12.00

Marina Breakfast Regular (served until 12.00pm)	
1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 hash brown, 1 egg,	
mushrooms, beans, tomato & 1 toast	£9.00

Vegetarian Breakfast (served until 12.00pm)	
2 vegetarian sausages, 1 hash brown, 1 egg,	

mushrooms, beans, tomato & 1 toast	£9.00
A Little Bit Extra	
Additional bacon, sausage, hash brown, egg	£0.75 per ite
One was and of to get	C1 F0

Additional bacon, sausage, hash brown, egg	£0.75 per item
One round of toast	£1.50
Two rounds of toast	£2.20
Two rounds of toast with jam/marmalade	£2.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Mushrooms on toast	£5.00
Breakfast Baps (served all day)	
Bacon bap	£5.00
Sausage bap	£5.00
Sausage & egg bap	£5.50
Bacon & egg bap	£5.50
Bacon & sausage bap	£5.50
Sausage, egg & bacon bap	£6.00
Hash brown & egg bap	£5.00
Veggie sausage bap	£5.00

Food & drinks also available to take-away

Take our Tilley Green Coffee home

Packs of our popular whole or ground beans available at the counter



Paninis	
Cheese & bacon	£7.50
Cheese & sausage	£7.50
Tuna & cheese	£7.50
Cheese & ham	£7.50
Cheese & pickle	£7.50
Cheese & mushroom	£7.50
Cheese & onion	£7.50
Brie & cranberry (with bacon add 75p)	£8.00
blic a claimerry (with bacon and 75p)	10.00
Toasties	
Cheese	£6.50
Cheese & tomato	£6.50
Cheese & onion	£6.50
Cheese & ham	£6.50
Cheese & pickle	£6.50
Tuna & cheese	£6.50
Tuna	£6.50
Sandwiches	
Fish finger sandwich	£6.50
BLT (bacon, lettuce, tomato)	£6.50
Selection of sandwiches	£6.00
All Toasties, Paninis and Sandwiches served with salad a	nd coleslaw
*	
Marina Favourites	
Jacket potato with salad, colesaw and choice of fi	llings
(cheese, cheese & beans, chilli, tuna mayo)	£7.50
Sausage, egg, chips & beans	£8.00
Cheeseburger & chips	£8.00
Other Temptations	
Chips	£4.00
Toppings for chips - cheese or gravy	£0.70
Sweet Treats	
Selection of cakes from	n £3.20
Scone, jam & butter	£3.20
Scone, jam & clotted cream	£4.00
Millionaire shortbread	£2.80
Bluberry muffin	£3.20
Toasted teacake & butter	£2.80
Cheshire Farm ice creams	£3.00
Vegan & gluten free options available	
Hot Drinks	
Coffee white/black	£3.30
Cappuccino	£3.30
Latte	£3.30
Espresso	£3.00
Mocha	£3.30
Tea	£2.60

Tea£2.60Speciality tea£3.30Hot chocolate£3.30Luxury hot chocolate£3.80Coffee with soya milk£3.30

Selection of Cold Drinks

Including Luxury milkshake £3.80

For four-legged friends

Dog ice cream £3.50

